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4.2.3.1 Annual expenditure of purchase of books/e-books and
subscription to journals/e- journals during the year
Academic Year 2023-2024
Sr. No. Acc. Category Books and Amount | Total Amount
1 Sr. College
Text 80 6120.00 67004.00
Reference 219 | 60884.00
2 P. G. 36 15291.00 15291
3 B.C.A. 49 15810.00 15810
4 Journals & 30| 30913.00 30913.00
Periodicals
Grand Total 384 | 129018.00 1,29,018.00
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Expenditure on BCA Books: Year 2023-2024 Basuneid
Bill No. & Amount Total . )
Category | Acc. No. | Source Date Rs Books Text | Titles | Rs. Ref. | Titles | Rs.
1244 to | vEwEmREfrme | 35
BCA 1253 . TR S 07/11/2023 2700.00 10 -- -- -- 10 1| 2700.00
BCA 1254 to | Best Book 4833
1270 | Sellers, Kolhapur | 30/03/2024 3064001 17) - - - |7 17| 3064.00
BCA Best Book
1271 to 4838
1573 | Sellers, Kolhapur | 30703/2024 878.00| 03| - ~| — | 03] 03| 878.00
BCA Best Book
1274 to 4835
1579 | Sellers, Kolhapur | 30703/2024 1407.00| 06| - ~| — | 06| 06| 1407.00
BCA Best Book
1280 to 4839
120 | Sellers, Kolhapur | 30703/2024 7761.00 | 13| - ~| — | 13| 13| 7761.00
15810.00 49 -- -- -- 49 49 | 15810.00
LIERARIAN W e
QAC pal
i3

Savitribai Phule Mahila Mabavidyalaya

Satara.

Co-ordinator

Paioomyes —
(ﬁjrinz{
Savitribai Phule Mahila Mahavidyalaya

SATARA.




Expenditure on PG Books: Year 2023-2024 s
Acc. Bill No. & | Amount | Total ) )
Category No. Source Date Rs Books Text | Titles | Rs. Ref. | Titles | Rs.
Pragati Books, | 49546
PG gg O O | 004 | 1660.00 2] - 12| 06| 1660.00
PG Rajadhani Spardha | 0455
ggg’ Centre, Satara. 14/02/2024 1100.00 02 - e 02 01| 1100.00
PG 556 to | Best Books, 4832
569 Kolhapur. 30/03/2024 7546.00 14 14 14 | 7546.00
Best Books, 4837
PG 2;2 o Kolhapur. 30/03/2024 3653.00 06 06 06 | 3653.00
576 to Best Books, 4836
PG 577 Kolhapur. 30/03/2024 1332.00 02 02 02| 1332.00
Total | 15291.00 36 36 29 | 15291.00
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E dit Senior Coll Books: Y 2023-2024 :‘3\ ATAR éﬂ
xXpendaiture on >enior L oliege pookKs. ear - NCAN g
Category | Acc. No. Source Bill No. & Date Amount Total Text Titles | Rs. Ref. | Titles Rsm
Rs Books
. BHFHRAI UHRAE, | BR 771
Senior | 19408 t0 19426 | < o© 181071203 6132.00 | 19 19 19 6132.00
Senior | 19427 to 19434 | Best Books, 3635 09/08/2023 999.00 | 08 08 02 999.00
Kolhapur
Senior | 19435 to 19514 | Dest Books, 3807 07/09/2023 6120.00 | 80 80 08 | 6120.00 | - | -
Kolhapur
Senior | 19515 to 19524 | Best Books, 3806 07/09/2023 1743.00 | 10 10 | 02 1743.00
Kolhapur
Senior | 19525 Urmila Sunil 40 21/09/2023 160.00 | 01 01 01 160.00
Pawar Vele.
Senior | 19526 to 19540 | Best Books, 4286 22/12/2023 69400 | 15 | — | — 15 | 03 694.00
Kolhapur
Senior 119541 10 19549 E‘g’gprab"dh‘m’ 520 06/04/2023 5000.00 | 09 09 | 09 5000.00
Senior | 19550 Girish book 403 06/01/2024 374.00 | 01 01 01 374.00
Agency, Pune
Senior | 19551 to 19558 | L uraval Pustak 109 06/01/2024 |  1134.00 | 08 08 08 1134.00
Vitaran, Karad
Senior | 19559, 19560 ﬁfsga”“hwa’ 1230 06/01/2024 624.00 | 02 02 | o1 624.00
Senior | 19561 to 19565 | Amit, Pune 2179 06/01/2024 885.00 | 05 05 | 05 885.00
Senior | 19566 to 19571 | Sanskruti, Pune | 2135 06/01/2024 1128.00 | 06 06 | 06 1128.00
Senior | 19572 to 19574 ?ﬁﬁﬁs Trend, 2135 06/01/2024 748.00 | 03 03 03 748.00
Senior | 19575 to 19581 | Girish Book 402 06/01/2024 1596.00 | 07 | — | - 07 | 07 | 1596.00
Agencies, Pune
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Senior | 19582, 19583 | Aksharvishwa, =\ 150 0610112024 260.00 | 02 02 | 02:{Z(SAl :
Pune V2 4
~ % 37
Senior | 19584 to 19591 | Aksharvishwa, 1 00000 004 161200 | 08 | — | - 08| 08 FS1813%0
Inchalkarnji
Senior | 19592 to 19602 | Purval Pustak 116 06/01/2024 1776.00 | 11 11| 11 1776.00
Vitaran, Karad
Senior | 19603 to 19608 Ili‘l’gé‘s Trend, 212 06/01/2024 1691.00 | 06 06| 06 1691.00
Senior | 19609 to 19611 IS,EIZESh Books, 2164 06/01/2024 845.00 | 03 03| 03 845.00
Senior | 19612 g&iﬁw“‘kama’ 621 06/01/2024 320.00 | 01 01| o1 320.00
Senior | 19613 }S)Eﬁgham Sahitya, | 5079 06/01/2024 500.00 | 01 01| ol 500.00
Senior | 19614, 19615 | Sunidhi , Pune 380 12/01/2024 800.00 | 02 02| 02 800.00
Senior | 19616 Chinamay 12/01/2024 180.00 | 01 01| ol 180.00
Aurangabad
Senior | 19617, 19618 | Educational, 363 12/01/2024 620.00 | 02 02| 02 620.00
Aurangabad
Senior | 19619 to 19636 | Diamond, Pune | 2329 10/01/2024 52200 | 18 18| 14 5220.00
Senior | 19637, 19638 | Diamond, Pune | 2326 10/01/2024 260.00 | 02 02| 02 260.00
Senior | 19639 to 19645 | Diamond, Pune | 2327 10/01/2024 3588.00 | 07 07| 07 3588.00
Senior | 19646 to 19655 | Diamond, Pune | 2328 10/01/2024 5336.00 | 10 10| o8 5336.00
Senior | 19656, 19657 | Rajdhani, Satara | 453 11/02/2024 1040.00 | 02 02| o1 1040.00
Senior | 19658 to 19680 | Best Books, 4834 30/03/2024 7279.00 | 23 23| 23 7279.00
Kolhapur
Senior | 19681 t0 19699 | - 4863 30/03/2024 5967.00 | 19 19 19 5967.00
Senior | 19700 I 4864 30/03/2024 425.00 | 01 01| o1 425.00
Senior | 19701 to 19706 | —---""———- 4862 30/03/2024 1948.00 | 06 06| 06 1948.00
Total | 67004.00 | 299 80 08 | 6120.00 | 219| 186 | 60884.00
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